LACAZE ENERGIES reserves the right to modify at any time the characteristics and appearance of the material presented
Documentation version : 07/2017
PRIMARY WATER2
Main body
•  Cylindric vertical from 36 to 288 kW - Horizontal from 315 to 1 400 kW.
• First-rate steel on a frame.
•  Maximum working pressure = 7 bar -  Test pressure = 10 bar.
•  External anti-rust paint.

1 015 29 1 300 22 1 324 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 050 30 1 300 23 1 356 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 085 31 1 300 23 1 388 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 120 32 1 300 24 1 420 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 155 33 1 300 25 1 452 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 190 34 1 300 26 1 484 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 225 35 1 300 26 1 516 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 260 36 1 300 27 1 548 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 295 37 1 300 28 1 580 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 330 38 1 300 29 1 612 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 365 39 1 300 30 1 644 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
1 400 40 1 300 30 1 676 2 425 1 260 1 200 2 010 270 1 055 124 150
Other powers available upon request.
Cabinet power
(kW) Reference
36 CEEC0036V
48 CEEC0048V
60 CEEC0060V
72 CEEC0072V
96 CEEC0096V
120 CEEC0120V
144 CEEC0144V
156 CEEC0156V
168 CEEC0168V
180 CEEC0180V
216 CEEC0216V
252 CEEC0252V
288 CEEC0288V
315 CEEC0315H
350 CEEC0350H
Cabinet power
(kW) Reference
385 CEEC0385H
420 CEEC0420H
455 CEEC0455H
490 CEEC0490H
525 CEEC0525H
560 CEEC0560H
595 CEEC0595H
630 CEEC0630H
665 CEEC0665H
700 CEEC0700H
735 CEEC0735H
770 CEEC0770H
805 CEEC0805H
840 CEEC0840H
875 CEEC0875H
Cabinet power
(kW) Reference
910 CEEC0910H
945 CEEC0945H
980 CEEC0980H
1 015 CEEC1015H
1 050 CEEC1050H
1 085 CEEC1085H
1 120 CEEC1120H
1 155 CEEC1155H
1 190 CEEC1190H
1 225 CEEC1225H
1 260 CEEC1260H
1 295 CEEC1295H
1 330 CEEC1330H
1 365 CEEC1365H
1 400 CEEC1400H
Power (kW) Cooling
constant
< = 216 Cr~1,51 W-h/(day.K.L)*
252 to 288 Cr~1,42 W-h/(day.K.L)*